
Specification:

Date Updated:

Product Description:

Units Per Carton:

Weight (KG):

Carton Length (M):

Carton Width (M):

Carton Height (M):

Volume (M^3):

Remarks & Comments
Specialty Products and Dispensers
9 Widemere Road
Wetherill Park
NSW 2164
Ph: 02 8787 1990
Fax: 02 8787 1999
Web: www.spnd.com.au

V5S38410001
V5S38410001

13 Mar 2013

TS925 38.410 Black Trigger D/Tube 1.2mt + Filter FBOG

180

15.000

0.570

0.375

0.440

0.094

Component Material Colour Details

Overcap

Insert Nozzle Black Spray/Stream Off

Actuator Trigger Black Long

Diptube P.e Natural 1.2mt + Filter

Closure P.e Black 38.410

Body P.p Black

Neck Gasket P.e White

Piston H.d.p.e White

Stem P.p

Seals

Spring 304 s/stl

Ball 304 s/stl

Housing

Dosage 1500MCL

Plunger

Pston/Guide

Diaphram

Locking Pin

Lock Ring

Packaging


